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MENU



SUSHI MENU

Salmon Classic Nigiri sp /. #
Slices of Raw Salmon and Sushi Rice

Salmon Aburi Nigiri 3p ¢/ #
Slices of Raw Salmon flambéed with Fuji Sauce,Red Tobiko and Sushi Rice

Tuna Almadraba Nigirisp / #
Slices of Raw Tuna, Tobiko and Sushi Rice

Japanese Wagyu Nigiri sp -

Premium Wagyu beef lightly flambéed, Himalayan Salt, Truffle,
Chives, Sushi Rice

Tempura Ebi Tiger st

Tiger Prawns in Tempura, Carrot Kakiage,

Shiso Leaf and Kimchi Mayo Sauce on the side

Chicken Poke §%87:0 @

Breaded Chicken, Rice, Edamame, Avocado, Cherry Tomato,
Pineapple, Mango, Wakame, Cucumber

Salmon Poke §&¢::0 . # @

Raw Salmon, Rice, Edamame, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Pineapple, Mango,

Wakame, Cucumber

Salmon Roll sp é¢sx00@ 1 #

Salmon, Philadelphia, Avocado, Topped with Salmon, Wakame and Red Tobiko

Hot Crunchy Roll sp 48540 . #@

Fried Futomaki with Salmon, Avocado, Philadelphia topped with Wakame,
Gold Caviar, Teriyaki Sauce and Kimchi Mayo

Zahara Roll sp g2 #

Slightly Spicy Tuna Tartare, Avocado, Cucumber topped with Fried Onion,
Chives and Chili Pepper Filaments

Dragon Rollsp %554 #

Tempura Prawns, Avocado, Cucumber, Covered with Avocado

and Roasted Eel, Red Tobiko, Crispy Sweet Potato and Teriyaki Sauce

Boni Roll sp
King Crab, Mango, Red Tobiko, Avocado with Yuzu Mayonnaise Sauce

Pacific Ceviche t:: ¢ 5@

Octopus, Prawn, Sea Bass, Mango, Avocado, Pineapple,
Coconut Milk, Crunchy Sweet Potato, Lime

Sashimi Platter =« @+
Raw fish cuts of
(3) Salmon, (3) Tuna, (3) Sea Bass, (3) Octopus
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STARTERS

Gillardeau Oysters (1pc)®

Tricolor Burrata #é

Burrata, Mixed Lettuce, Daniela Tomato, Avocado, Cherry Tomato,
Olive Qil, Balsamic

“I love you” Salad 8¢

Goat Cheese, Spinach, Apple, Cherry Tomato, Walnuts, Cashew,
Honey Mustard Vinaigrette, Red Fruit Compote

Beet Hummus with Focaccia

Prawns with Smoked Salmon and Avocado &4 . #
Mezclum Lettuce, Prawns, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Pink Sauce, Sprouts

Sea Bass Carpaccio #

Yuzu, Black Truffle, Sprouts, Lime

Octopus Carpaccio i®

Chive Vinaigrette, Tricolor Peppers, Coriander Sprouts, Cherry Tomato

Beef Carpaccio ¢
Black Angus Beef, Rocket, Parmesan, Cherry Tomato and Tartufo Sauce

Tropical Lobster Salad &%

5
24

24,5

26,5

28

27

28

28

35

Mango, Papaya, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Honey Mustard Vinaigrette,

Beet Mayonnaise

Paris Mussels t®

Cream, Shallot, Lemongrass, White Wine and Parsley
Seafood Soup @+

Prawns, Clams, Mussels, Squid, Lemongrass, Tomato
Fried Camembert &0~

Mezclum, Sesame with Blueberry Coulis and Mango Jam
Fried Calamari i@+

Served with Aioli Sauce

Prawns Pil Pil -

Traditional Style

Sauteed Clams with Cherry Tomato @ !
White wine, Garlic, Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Tuna Tataki ¢&:#

17

19

19,5

20,5

21,5

23

38

Fresh sliced semi-sealed tuna with Sesame and Nikkei Sauce on the side and Lime

Salmon Tartare §& 80/ #
Avocado, Mango, Chives with Nikkei Sauce on the side

Tuna Tartare §4::80 1 #
Avocado, Mango, Chives with Nikkei Sauce on the side

Caviar Imperial 30g #
Caviar Imperial 50g #

28

32

150
220



PASTAS

Spaghetti Primavera V¢
With Seasonal Vegetables

Chicken and Mushroom Fettuccine &
Chicken Breast, Mushrooms, Cream and Parmesan

Homemade Ravioli 20
With Spinach, Ricotta and Pink Sauce

Spaghetti al Pil Pil ¢-
Prawns, Cherry Tomato, Chili Pepper, Paprika and White Wine

Truffle Rigatoni &
Bianchetto Truffle Cream, Cream, White Pepper and Parmesan

Pasta I love you &0
Fusilli, Chicken, Ricotta, Basil Pesto, Pink Sauce and Mozzarella

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare ¢ @
With Tomato Sauce, Clams, Mussels, Prawns, Squid, Crayfish, Prawn, Octopus

Carpaccio Fettucine $¢®
Black Angus Beef Carpaccio with Bianchetto Truffle, Arugula, Parmesan

Lobster Tagliatelle &&
Lobster, Prawns, Cherry Tomato and Crustacean Sauce

Risotto Bosco ¢
Boletus Cream, Bianchetto Truffle, Parmesan

Risotto Frutti di Maret# = @
Squid, Mussels, Clams, Prawns, Octopus, Cherry Tomato

CLASSIC PASTAS

Spaghetti Bolognese &#
Minced Beef with Tomato Sauce

Carbonara Spaghettit®
Guanciale, Cream, Egg Yolk, Parmesan and Black Pepper

Penne All'Arrabbiata with Boletus V¢
Boletus, Chilli, Parmesan and Parsley

18
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WOOD OVEN PIZZAS

Pizza Bread V'
Garlic oil, Oregano

Pizza Bread with Tomato, Garlic and Oregano V¢

Vegetarian Pizza V't
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Selection of Vegetables, White Onion

Ham and Mushroom Pizza &b
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Cooked Ham, Mushrooms

Pizza Diavola &8
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Spicy Spianata Calabra

4 Seasons Pizza &b

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Cooked Ham, Salami,
Artichokes, Mushrooms

Pizza Boloiia &t &
Creme Fraiche, Mortadella, Pistachio, Parmesan

4 Cheese Pizza &t
Selection of 4 Cheeses

Tuna Pizza st
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Tuna, White Onion, Parsley

Pizza Parma &8

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Tricolor Cherry Tomato,
Serrano Ham, Rocket, Parmesan

Pizza Pil Pil &8+
With Pil Pil Prawns, Sundried Tomato and Paprika

Seafood Pizza ¢t @
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Mussels, Prawns, Calamari, Clams,

Parsley, Garlic

Pizza Boscaiola st

Creme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Truffle, Mushrooms, Walnuts, Sun-dried tomato
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BBQ & GRILL&

Lamb Chops 39,5
Black Angus Entrecote 300 grs 44
Black Angus Steak Fillet 300 grs 44
Bo Banus Steak Fillet 300 grs 48
Foie Gras and Ribera del Duero Sauce

Chateaubriand Black Angus 600 grs 85
Premium T-Bone Steak 95/kg
Canadian Lobster 150/kg
National Lobster 185/kg
Lobster 250/kg

MEATS

Milanese Chicken ¢ & 24
Served with Spaghetti Pomodoro

Milanese White Veal ¢ 25
Served with Spaghetti Pomodoro

Scaloppina BO Banus ¢ 25

White Veal Fillets in Mushroom and Peppercorn Sauce

Saltimbocca alla Romana g2 28
White Veal Filets, served with Parma Ham, White Wine and Sage

White Veal Halal Scallopine ¢ 28
With White Veal, Cherry Tomato, Mozzarella

Beef Stroganoff ¢ 38,5

Strips of Sirloin with Pink Sauce, Mushrooms, Pickles, Red Peppers
accompanied with Mashed Potatoes



FISH

Grilled Squid -
With Garlic and Chili served with Mixed Salad

Grilled Salmon #
With Vegetables and Red Pepper Sauce

BO Sea Bass Loin e+ .
With Lemon and Artichoke Sauce

Champagne Sole ¢+
Served with Bianchetto Truffle and Sauteed Vegetables

Sauteed Prawns with Garlic and Parsley 2
Served with Mixed Salad

Sea Bass in Salt #
Served with Sautéed Vegetables

EXTRA GARNISH

Creamed Spinach

Sauteed Mushrooms with Garlic
Roasted Broccoli

Sauteed Vegetables

Mashed Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes with Truffle

SAUCES

Peppercorn 5 Lemon

Béarnaise 5 Madeira

Mushroom 5 Bianchetto Truffle

28,8

36,5

39,5

39,5

43

85/kg

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
8,5
11,5



KIDS MENU

Spaghetti Carbonara ¢
Guanciale, Cream, Egg Yolk, Parmesan

Spaghetti Bolognese &#
Minced Beef with Tomato Sauce

Chicken Nuggets with Chips ¢

DESSERTS

Ice Cream ¢
(2 scoops)

Panna Cotta with Vanilla flavor #
Tiramisu &0

Cheesecake s>
with Red Fruits

Chocolate Coulant &
with Madagascar Vanilla Ice Cream

Mixed Fruits v

W A - & .
AR

Gluten Soy Lactose Sesame Mustard Crustaceans Lupine

Pt DO F

Peanuts Celery Nuts Egg Molluscs Sulphite Fish

REGULATION (EU) N°1169/2011
This establishment has information on
food allergies and intolerances.

REQUEST INFORMATION FROM OUR STAFF

THANK YOU SO MUCH

10% VAT NOT INCLUDED

14,5

14,5
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SUSHI MENU

Salmon Classic Nigiri sp /. #
Laminas de Salmoén Crudo y Arroz Sushi

Salmon Aburi Nigiri 3p ¢/ #
Laminas de Salmén Crudo flambeado con Salsa Fuji, Tobiko Rojo y Arroz Sushi

Atun Almadraba Nigiri 3p * #
Laminas de Atun crudo, Tobiko y Arroz Sushi

Wagyu Japones Nigiri 3p -

Carne Premium Wagyu ligeramente flambeado, Sal del Himalaya, Trufa,
Cebollino, Arroz Sushi

Tempura Ebi Tiger st

Langostinos Tigre en Tempura, Kakiage de Zanahoria, Hoja Shiso

y Salsa Kimchi Mayo aparte

Pollo Poke ¢85/ @

Pollo Empanado, Arroz, Edamame, Aguacate, Tomate Cherry, Pifia, Mango,
Wakame, Pepino

Salmon Poke ¢48540 . # @

Salmén Crudo, Arroz, Edamame, Aguacate, Tomate Cherry, Pifia, Mango,
Wakame, Pepino

Salmon Roll sp t5i0@ 1 #

Salmon, Philadelphia, Aguacate, Cubierto con Salmoén, Wakame y Tobiko Rojo

Hot Crunchy Roll sp 48540 . #@

Futomaki Frito con Salmon, Aguacate, Philadelphia cubierto con Wakame,
Caviar Oro, Salsa Teriyaki y Kimchi Mayo

Zahara Roll sp g2 #

Atun Tartar ligeramente Picante, Aguacate, Pepino cubierto con Cebolla Frita,
Cebollino y Filamentos de Guindilla

Dragon Rollsp %554 #

Langostinos en Tempura, Aguacate, Pepino, Cubierto de Aguacate
y Anguila asada, Tobiko Rojo, Batata Crujiente y Salsa Teriyaki

Boni Roll sp
Cangrejo Real, Mango, Tobiko Rojo, Aguacate con Salsa Yuzu Mayonesa

Pacific Ceviche t::i ¢ s @

Pulpo, Langostino, Lubina, Mango, Aguacate, Pifia,
Leche de Coco, Batata Crunchy, Lima

Sashimi Platter =« @ +#

Degustacion de cortes de Pescado Crudo de
(3) Salmédn, (3) Atun, (3) Lubina, (3) Pulpo

14

15

16

25

22

22

24

20

23

24

24

25

27

40



ENTRANTES

Ostras Gillardeau (1ud) e

Burrata Tricolor &

Burrata, Lechuga mixta, Tomate Daniela, Aguacate, Tomate Cherry,
Aceite de Oliva, Balsamico

Ensalada “I love you” té®

Queso de Cabra, Espinacas, Manzana, Tomate Cherry, Nueces, Anacardo,
Vinagreta de Mostaza y Miel, Compota de Frutos Rojos

Hummus de Remolacha con Focaccia

Gambas con Salmon Ahumado y Aguacate & . #
Lechuga Mezclum, Gambas, Salmon Ahumado, Aguacate, Salsa Rosa, Brotes

Carpaccio de Lubina #
Yuzu, Trufa Negra, Brotes, Lima

Carpaccio de Pulpo :®
Vinagreta de Cebollino, Pimientos Tricolor, Brotes de Cilantro, Tomate Cherry

Carpaccio de Ternera ¢
Ternera Black Angus, Rucula, Parmesano, Tomate Cherry y Salsa Tartufo

Ensalada Bogavante Tropical &%

Mango, Papaya, Aguacate, Tomate Cherry, Pepino, Vinagreta Mostaza y Miel,
Mayonesa de Remolacha

Mejillones Paris t®

Nata, Chalota, Lemongrass, Vino blanco y Perejil

Sopa de Marisco ©: @ #

Gambas, Almejas, Mejillones, Calamares, Lemongrass, Tomate
Camembert Frito $8:0 2

Mezclum, Sésamo con Coulis de Arandanos y Mermelada de Mango

Calamaritos Fritos ;@ #
Servido con Salsa Alioli

Gambas al Pil Pil -

Estilo tradicional

Saute de Almejas con Tomate Cherry @ :

Vino blanco, Ajo, Tomate Cherry, Perejil

Tataki de Atin ¢ #

Atun fresco cortado semi sellado con Sésamo y Salsa Nikkei aparte y Lima
Tartar de Salmon ¢4::40 2 #

Aguacate, Mango, Cebollino con Salsa Nikkei aparte

Tartar de Atin $& 580 . #

Aguacate, Mango, Cebollino con Salsa Nikkei aparte

Caviar Imperial 30g #
Caviar Imperial 50g #
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PASTAS

Spaghetti Primavera V¢ 18
Con Verduras de Temporada

Fetuccine Pollo y Setas ¢t 22,5
Pechuga de Pollo, Champifiénes, Nata y Parmesano

Ravioli Casero &t 23
Con Espinacas, Ricotta y Salsa Rosa

Spaghetti al Pil Pil %2 26

Gambas, Tomate Cherry, Guindilla, Pimentén y Vino Blanco

Rigatoni Trufa 0 27,5
Crema de Trufa Bianchetto, Nata, Pimienta blanca y Parmesano

Pasta I love you ¢80 28
Fusilli, Pollo, Ricotta, Pesto de Albahaca, Salsa Rosa y Mozzarella

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare ¢ @ 32
Con Salsa Tomate,Almejas,Mejillones,Gambas,Calamares,Cigala,Langostino,Pulpo

Fettuccine Carpaccio & 34
Carpaccio de Ternera Black Angus con Trufa Bianchetto, Rucula, Parmesano

Tagliatelle Bogavante ¢ 38
Bogavante, Gambas, Tomate Cherry y Salsa de Crustaceos

Risotto Bosco ¢ 27,5
Crema de Boletus, Trufa Bianchetto, Parmesano

Risotto Frutti di Mareés# @/ 33,5
Calamares, Mgjillones, Almejas, Langostinos, Pulpo, Tomate Cherry

PASTAS CLASICOS

Spaghetti Bolognesa ¢# 19,5

Ternera Picada con Salsa de Tomate

Spaghetti Carbonara §¢® 21,5
Guanciale, Nata, Yema de Huevo, Parmesano y Pimienta Negra

Penne All'Arrabbiata con Boletus V' 19,5
Boletus, Guindilla, Parmesano y Perejil



PIZZAS AL HORNO DE LENA

Pan de Pizza vV
Aceite de ajo, Orégano

Pan de Pizza con Tomate, Ajo y Orégano v

Pizza Vegetariana V4
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Seleccidon de Verduras, Cebolla blanca

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi &t
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Jamén Cocido, Champifiones

Pizza Diavola &8
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Spianata Calabra Picante

Pizza 4 Stagioni st
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Jamdén Cocido, Salami,
Alcachofas,Champifiones

Pizza Boloiia &t &
Creme Fraiche, Mortadela, Pistacho, Parmesano

Pizza 4 Formaggi &t
Seleccién de 4 Quesos

Pizza Tonno &b+
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Atun, Cebolla blanca, Perejil

Pizza Parma &8

Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Tomate Cherry Tricolor,
Jamon Serrano, Rucula,Parmesano

Pizza Pil Pil ¢+
Con Gambas Pil Pil, Tomate seco y Pimentdn

Pizza Frutti di Mare ¢t @
Salsa de tomate, Mozzarella, Mejillones, Gambas, Calamares, Almejas,
Perejil, Ajo

Pizza Boscaiola t®
Créme Fraiche, Mozzarella, Trufa, Champifiones, Nueces, Tomate seco
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BBOQ & GRILL &

Chuletas de Cordero 39,5
Entrecote Black Angus 300 grs 44
Solomillo Black Angus 300 grs 44
Solomillo Bo Banus 300 grs 48
Foie Gras y Salsa Ribera del Duero

Chateaubriand Black Angus 600 grs 85
Chuletéon de Vaca Premium 95/kg
Bogavante Canada 150/kg
Bogavante Nacional 185/kg
Langosta 250/kg

CARNES

Milanesa Pollo ¢ & 24
Acompafiado con Spaghetti Pomodoro

Milanesa Ternera Blanca & 25
Acompafiado con Spaghetti Pomodoro

Scaloppina BO Banus ¢ 25

Filetitos de Ternera Blanca en Salsa de Champifion y Pimienta Verde

Saltimbocca alla Romana ¢/ 28
Filetitos de Ternera Blanca,servido con Jamén de Parma,Vino blanco y Salvia

Escalopines Halal de Ternera Blanca ¢ 28
Con Ternera Blanca, Tomate Cherry, Mozzarella

Solomillo Strogonoff & 38,5

Tiras de Solomillo con Salsa Rosa, Champifiones, Pepinillos, Pimiento Rojos
acompafiado con Puré de Patatas



PESCADOS

Calamares a la Plancha = »
Con Ajo y Chili servido con Ensalada Mixta

Salmon a la Plancha ¢t
Con Verduras y Salsa de Pimiento Rojo

Lomo de Lubina BO =es:
Con Salsa Limon y Alcachofa

Lenguado al Champagne ¢::# -
Servido con Trufa Bianchetto y Verduras Salteadas

Langostinos salteados con Ajo y Perejil 8
Servido con Ensalada Mixta

Lubina ala Sal #
Servido con Verduras Salteadas

GUARNICION EXTRA

Espinacas a la Crema
Champiiones salteadas con Ajo
Brocoli Asado

Verduras Salteadas

Puré de Patatas

Puré de Patatas con Trufa

SALSAS

Pimienta Verde 5 Limon
Bearnesa 5 Madeira

Champifon 5 Trufa Bianchetto

28,8

36,5

39,5

39,5

43

85/kg

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
8,5
11,5



INFANTIL

Spaghetti Carbonara ¢
Guanciale, Nata, Yema de Huevo, Parmesano

Spaghetti Bolognesa &t
Ternera Picada con Salsa de Tomate

Nuggets de Pollo con Patatas Fritas &

POSTRES

Surtido de Helado ¢
(2 bolas)

Panna Cotta con sabor Vainilla ¢
Tiramisu &0

Tarta de Queso 0
con Frutos Rojos

Coulant de Chocolate £®
con Helado de Vainilla Madagascar

Frutas Variadas v

() & . A i
3? Q = %

Gluten Soja Lactosa Sésamo Mostaza Crustaceos Altramuz

Iy Ie Iy,

Cacahuete Apio Frutos Secos HuevoMoluscos SulfitoPescado

REGLAMENTO (UE) N21169 /2011
Este establecimiento dispone de informacién en
materia de alergias e intolerancias alimentarias.

SOLICITE INFORMACION A NUESTRO PERSONAL
MUCHAS GRACIAS

10% IVA NO INCLUIDO

14,5

14,5

15

10
12
12

12

13,8



R ' L | “n |

|||||I||i1l!il']'|'|fr||inl b

& .,Zj,f'j- [l
L J_ I -
ﬂ)///»f




